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Dear Guest,
Please feel free to write your comments
or add photos about your experience at

Ambassador Hotel and/or
McGettigan’s Cookhouse & Bar

Military Hill, St Lukes, Cork City
Email: info@mcgettiganscookhousecork.ie
Tel: 021 453 9000
www.ambassadorhotel.ie
www.mcgettiganscookhousecork.ie
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THE AMBASSADOR HOTEL CORK

The fabulous Victorian Ambassador Hotel is located in the historic St. Luke’s area
of Cork City. The Ambassador Hotel has developed the reputation of being an
oasis of calm and composure in a world that seems to be slightly mad and too

frenzied to enjoy the finer aspects of life.

Built in Victorian times the elegant facade of the Ambassador Hotel has an air of
gracefulness and old grandeur as it looks out over the city of Cork from the top
of Military Hill. The wonderful red brick facade of this Victorian gem is an ideal
example of 1870’s Victorian Irish architecture at its best. As part of the
McGettigan's Hotel Group quality of service, professionalism and the comfort of
guests is our main priority. Experience all that Cork has to offer from the
elegance and comfort of one of Cork’s best loved hotels.

As part of the McGettigan’s Hotel Group you can be sure of a warm welcome,
unrivalled service and the highest levels of service. In keeping with its original
splendour every one of the 70 guest bedrooms is spacious and airy, many with
high ceilings, classic decor and original features. Several rooms offer a step out
balcony, which offer magnificent views across Cork City. In the evening we offer
a complimentary turn down service with melt in the mouth chocolates.

Standard facilities in every room include: Wi-Fi Internet Access, Hairdryer,
Hot Beverage facilities, Satellite TV, Direct Dial Telephone, Work Station,
Vanity Area, Spacious Bathroom with Bath / Shower,
Complimentary Car-parking on site.

It is not surprising that that McGettigan’s Cookhouse has established itself as
one of Cork’s finest restaurants. Set in the elegant splendour of Victorian
surroundings, guests are treated to a wonderful experience as they enjoy a
range of delicious cuisine from a menu prepared by the hotel’s head chef.

If you prefer something a little quieter why not spend time in the lounge. A
delicious range of food is available until 10pm daily. The lounge is the perfect
place to meet old friends or make new acquaintances.

The Ambassador Hotel's Health Centre has a range of facilities including:
Fully equipped Gymnasium, Sauna, Jacuzzi, Steam-room & Sauna, ideal for a
keep fit fanatic or simply for those who want to de-stress at the end of the day.

For more information on the Ambassador Hotel and special offers
call 021 453 9000 or log onto www.ambassadorhotel.ie.

Cork Dry Gin
Gordons

JJ Whitley Elderflower

Gordons Pink
Tanquary
Bombay Sapphire
Dingle

Beefeater
Glendelough

St. Patrick’s Potato Gin

Berthas Revenge
Hendricks

Haymans Old Tom Gin

Ungava Yellow Gin
Gunpowder

Oiphr Oriental Spiced Gin

Kinsale

Sharish Blue Magic
Tanquary #10
Monkey 47

.................................................................................................................

Clodtla

Smirnoff
Absolut
Finlandia
Ketel One
Dingle

St. Patricks Potato Vodka

Kalak
Belvedere
Grey Goose

€6.00
€6.50
€8.00
€8.40

Bacardi White Rum
Captain Morgans
Sea Dog Jamaican
Bacardi Oakheart

Hennessey
Remy Martin

Kraken
Havana Club 3yr

Havana Club Especial

€5.20
€5.30
€6.00



P iskeers CAfeor Diwner Speciatity Coffee

Jameson €4.80 West Cork Black Cask €6.50 WQ/LMJ/ etz £6.50
Powers €4.80 Greenspot €7.50 Jameson, Espresso &

Paddy €4.80  Jameson Black Barrell €7.50 ?fFGVS Venthe Cromed €8.50 Suiel e it Ui
Bushmills Original €4.80  Red Breast 12yr €8.00 e T [xallIule i =cl €6.50
Tullamore Dew €4.80  Powers John Lane €9.00 Terry's Chocolate Orange  €8.50 Topped with Ceeam

Bushmills Blackbush €490  Jameson 12yr €9.00 Cointreau, Tia Maria & French Coffee €6.50

Orange Juice

Irishman Founders Blend €5.20  Yellowspot 12yr €10.00 Chocolate Strawb €850 Grand Marnier & Espresso
. ocolate Strawberry . Topped with Cream
Pogues €5.50  Bushmills 10yr €10.00 NS (AGALA N eys, pped i
Teeling €5.50  Bushmills 16yr €15.00 Strawberry Purée & Cream Royale Coffee €6.50
. . Brandy, Espresso & Sugar
St. Patricks Oak Aged €6.00  Glendelough 13yr €15.00 Espresso Martini €8.50 Topped with Cream
Vodka, Tia Maria & Espresso,
Jameson Caskmates (Stout) €6.20 Red Breast 15yr €15.00 Shaken with lce Baileys Coffee €6.50
I[rishman Single Malt €6.30 Jameson 18yr €18.50 Baileys & Espresso
Cloud 9 €8.50 Topped with C.
Writers Tears €6.50 Midleton Very Rare €18.50 Vodka, Baileys, Vanilla Liqueur, opped with Cream
West Cork Rum Cask €6.50 g e Calypso Coffee €6.50
....................................................... Tia Maria & Espresso
................................................................................................................. Topped with Cream
0/6) W é; % W C}%Céméld/ After 8 Coffee €6.50
&((Zé@ﬁ Créme de Menthe
& % & V|rg|n COIada €4OO & Espresso
Canadian Club €480  Makers Mark €6.20 Ao, Coconuit Milk Topped with Cream
’ & Pineapple Juice
Jack Daniels €4.80 Woodford Reserve €7.50 Bl iiiesesssssessesssucnsesassacuoncnsassasaonserons
) ) Shirley Temple €4.00
Jim Beam €4.80 Bulleit €7.50 Ginger ale, White Lemonade
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- & Grenadine
6 Tutti Fruity €4.00
Orange & Pineapple Juice,
wm Colourful Soda & Grenadine
Teachers €4.80 Cherry Bomb €4.00
Black & White €4.80 Sprite & Grenadine
Johnnie Walker 12yr €6.20 Eparkl(ijng Cucumber .00
Talisker €8.00 meade '

Sparkling Water, Lime Juice,
Sugar Syrup & Cucumber
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Glass 175ml Bottle
House White
Chile, Central Valley €6.00 €23.00
Los Tilos Sauvignon Blanc
Australia, South-East €6.50 €24.00
Babington Brook, Paul Sapin Chardonnay
Italy, Venezie €6.80 €26.00
Trulli Pinot Grigio
South Africa, €7.00 €27.00
Drostdy-Hof Chenin Blanc
New Zealand €8.50 €33.00

Three Wooly Sheep, Paul Sapin
Sauvignon Blanc

France, Burgundy : €37.00
Chablis, Domain le Verger, Alain Geoffroy Chardonnay

QSOMW

France, Champagne - €120.00
Taittinger, Brut Reserve
Pinot Noir, Pinot Meunier & Chardonnay

Italy, Veneto - €31.00

Prosecco Breganze Frizzante

Italy, Treviso €8.75 -
Prosecco Maschio Frizzante (Snipe 18.75cl)

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Italy €7.00
Giuliana Pinot Grigio

Australia €7.00
Babington Brook Shiraz
USA €7.00

Devils Ridge Rosé

Cinerals
Coke

Diet Coke

Coke Zero

Sprite

Sprite Zero

Fanta Orange

Fanta Lemon

Fruice Orange Juice
Large Sparkling Water

Fruice Cranberry Juice
Appletiser

Cidona

Lucozade

Red Bull

Small Still Water
Small Sparkling Water
Large Still Water

€2.90
€2.90
€2.90
€3.00
€4.50
€2.90
€2.90
€5.50

Cixera

Tonic Water
Slimline Tonic Water
White Lemonade

Soda Water
Ginger Ale
Bitter Lemon

?@WWM .............................................

Schweppes 1783 Crisp  €2.90

Schweppes 1783
Cucumber

Schweppes
1783 Light

€2.90

Poachers Citrus Tonic

Schweppes 1783
Elderflower

€2.90

€2.90




Heineken €5.30 Beamish €4.80 . - Glass 175ml Bottle
ouse Re
Coors Light €5.30 Clonmel 1650 €5.40
9 Chile, Central Valley €6.50 €24.00
Cute Hoor €5.50 Bulmers €5.40 Paulita, Paul Sapin Cabernet Sauvignon
Murphy’s €5.00  Hoegaarden €5.60 France, Languedoc €6.80 €26.00
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- Fortant De France’ RObert Skalli MerIOt
Argentina, Mendoza €7.00 €27.00
8 0% 8 % Dona Paula Estate Malbec
. Spain, Rioja €7.50 €29.00
Corona €5.00 Heineken €5.00 Finca del Marquesado “Crianza” Tempranillo
Corona nght €5.00 Ml”er €5.00 France’ C(’)tes du Rhéne - €35.00
Budweiser €5.00 Peroni €5.00 Saint Esprit, Delas Fréres Syrah
Coors light €5.00 Ritz AN IRTR U R R T
Becks N/A €5.00 Heineken N/A €5.00 .
Bulmers €5.90 Bulmers Light €5.90 (%d@
West Coast Cooler €5.90 West Coast Cooler Rosé  €5.90 United States, California €6.50 €25.00
Smirnoff Ice €5.90 W.K.D Blue €5.90 Oliver & Greg’s Zinfandel
Bacardi Breezer €5.90 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
o@caé Craft Breers / o‘zz—@ .
Bellini €9.50
Cotton Ball €7.50 Prosecco, Cointreau, & Peach Purée
Kerry Lane Pale Ale €7.50 Mango Mimosa €9.50
Mayfield 5 Lager €750 Proseccoé’l(Mango Purée
, Kir Royale €9.50
Lynch s Stout €7.50 Prosecco, Créme de Cassis
Another Bloody IPA  €7.50
Indian Summers €7'50 ...........................................................................

(Hybrid Beer)

People’s Republic
of Cork (Gluten Free) €7.50

..............................................................................................................
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Cocktail of the Month

Ask a staff member about our cocktail of the month

Junipers Passion
Pink Gin, Elderflower Liqueur, Lemon Juice,
Sweet Syrup, Soda

Long Island Ice Tea
Gin, Vodka, Rum, Tequila, Cointreau, Lemon
Juice & Coke Zero Served Over Crushed Ice

Strawberry Daiquiri
Havana Club 3yr, Fresh Strawberries, Lime
& Sugar Syrup Blended with Ice

Manhattan
Woodford Reserve, Martini Rosso, Cherry
Bitters, Stirred Straight up

Pina Colada

Rum, Fresh Pineapple, Coconut Milk & Pineapple

Juice, Blended with Ice

Mai Tai
White Rum, Dark Rum, Cointreau, Amaretto
Pineapple Juice, Fresh Lime

Tequila Sunrise
Tequila, Orange Juice & Grenadine

White (Black) Russian
Vodka, Tia Maria, Milk & Cream or Coke

Apple Martini
Vodka, Apple Liqueur, Sugar Syrup & Fresh
Lime. Shaken with Ice & Served Straight up

Singapore Sling

Gin, Cherry Brandy, Cointreau, Bénédictine,
Pineapple Juice, Angostura Bitters, Sugar
Syrup, Fresh Lime & Grenadine

150 cal

150 cal

160 cal

110 cal

200 cal

170 cal

170 cal

180cal /110 cal

140 cal

190 cal

€9.00

€9.50

€10.90

€10.00

€11.50

€9.50

€9.90

€8.50

€8.90

€9.50

€10.50

Cosmo
Vodka, Cointreau, Fresh Lime &
Cranberry Juice

Whiskey Sour

Jameson, Sugar Syrup, Lemon Juice
& Egg White

Mojito (Strawberry)
Havana club 3yr, Fresh Lime, Sugar Syrup,
Soda & Fresh Mint or Strawberries

Asgard
Irish Mist, Glendalough Poitin, & Bushmills
Served on the rocks

Pineapple Daiquiri
Havana Club 3yr, Fresh Pineapple,
Lime & Sugar Syrup Blended with Ice

Margarita
Tequila, Cointreau & Fresh Lime Shaken
and served straight up with a salted rim

Blue Hawaiian
Rum, Blue Curacao, Coconut Milk &
Pineapple Juice, Blended with Ice

Old Fashioned
Woodford Reserve, Angostura Bitters,
Brown Sugar and Dash of Water

Martini
Gin or vodka & Dry Vermouth, Shaken
& served straight up

Tom (Juan) Collins
Gin or Tequila, Fresh Lemon Juice,
Sugar Syrup & Tonic Water

Bramble
Gin, Blackberry Liqueur, Sweet Syrup, Fresh
Lime & Soda, Topped with Crushed Ice

140 cal

150 cal

140 cal / 170 cal

110 cal

180 cal

140 cal

175 cal

130 cal

110 cal

110 cal

140 cal

€8.90

€10.00

€10.00

€11.90

€10.00

€10.50

€9.50

€11.50

€9.00

€9.50

€9.50



