

# "There can't be good living where there is not good drinking" Benjamin Franklin







McGettigan's Cookhouse

Dear Guest,

Please feel free to write your comments or add photos about your experience at

Ambassador Hotel and/or McGettigan's Cookhouse & Bar











Military Hill, St Lukes, Cork City Email: info@mcgettiganscookhousecork.ie Tel: 021 453 9000

www.ambassadorhotel.ie www.mcgettiganscookhousecork.ie



AMBASSADOR





Drinks Menu

#### Cork's Hidden Gem

#### THE AMBASSADOR HOTEL CORK

The fabulous Victorian Ambassador Hotel is located in the historic St. Luke's area of Cork City. The Ambassador Hotel has developed the reputation of being an oasis of calm and composure in a world that seems to be slightly mad and too frenzied to enjoy the finer aspects of life.

Built in Victorian times the elegant facade of the Ambassador Hotel has an air of gracefulness and old grandeur as it looks out over the city of Cork from the top of Military Hill. The wonderful red brick facade of this Victorian gem is an ideal example of 1870's Victorian Irish architecture at its best. As part of the McGettigan's Hotel Group quality of service, professionalism and the comfort of guests is our main priority. Experience all that Cork has to offer from the elegance and comfort of one of Cork's best loved hotels.

As part of the McGettigan's Hotel Group you can be sure of a warm welcome, unrivalled service and the highest levels of service. In keeping with its original splendour every one of the 70 quest bedrooms is spacious and airy, many with high ceilings, classic decor and original features. Several rooms offer a step out balcony, which offer magnificent views across Cork City. In the evening we offer a complimentary turn down service with melt in the mouth chocolates.

Standard facilities in every room include: Wi-Fi Internet Access, Hairdryer, Hot Beverage facilities, Satellite TV, Direct Dial Telephone, Work Station, Vanity Area, Spacious Bathroom with Bath / Shower, Complimentary Car-parking on site.

It is not surprising that that McGettigan's Cookhouse has established itself as one of Cork's finest restaurants. Set in the elegant splendour of Victorian surroundings, guests are treated to a wonderful experience as they enjoy a range of delicious cuisine from a menu prepared by the hotel's head chef.

If you prefer something a little quieter why not spend time in the lounge. A delicious range of food is available until 10pm daily. The lounge is the perfect place to meet old friends or make new acquaintances.

The Ambassador Hotel's Health Centre has a range of facilities including: Fully equipped Gymnasium, Sauna, Jacuzzi, Steam-room & Sauna, ideal for a keep fit fanatic or simply for those who want to de-stress at the end of the day.

For more information on the Ambassador Hotel and special offers call 021 453 9000 or log onto www.ambassadorhotel.ie.

Gin			
Cork Dry Gin	€4.90	Berthas Revenge	€6.00
Gordons	€4.90	Hendricks	€6.00
JJ Whitley Elderflower	€5.00	Haymans Old Tom Gin	€6.00
Gordons Pink	€5.00	Ungava Yellow Gin	€6.70
Tanquary	€5.20	Gunpowder	€7.00
<b>Bombay Sapphire</b>	€5.30	Oiphr Oriental Spiced Gin	€6.80
Dingle	€5.50	Kinsale	€7.50
Beefeater	€5.50	Sharish Blue Magic	€8.00
Glendelough	€5.50	Tanquary #10	€8.30
St. Patrick's Potato Gin	€5.90	Monkey 47	€12.00
	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •		• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •
Vodka			
Smirnoff	€4.90	St. Patricks Potato Vodka	€6.00
Absolut	€5.30	Kalak	€6.50
Finlandia	€5.30	Belvedere	€8.00
Ketel One	€5.50	Grey Goose	€8.40
Dingle	€5.50	•	
		•••••	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •
Rum			
Bacardi White Rum	€4.90	Kraken	€5.20
Captain Morgans	€4.90	Havana Club 3yr	€5.30
Sea Dog Jamaican	€4.90	Havana Club Especial	€6.00
Bacardi Oakheart	€5.00		

Bacardi White Rum	€4.90	Kraken	€5.20
Captain Morgans	€4.90	Havana Club 3yr	€5.30
Sea Dog Jamaican	€4.90	Havana Club Especial	€6.00
Bacardi Oakheart	€5.00		

Brandy	
Hennessey	€5.40
Remy Martin	€7.00



#### Whiskey

€4.80	West Cork Black Cask	€6.50
€4.80	Greenspot	€7.50
€4.80	Jameson Black Barrell	€7.50
€4.80	Red Breast 12yr	€8.00
€4.80	Powers John Lane	€9.00
€4.90	Jameson 12yr	€9.00
€5.20	Yellowspot 12yr	€10.00
€5.50	Bushmills 10yr	€10.00
€5.50	Bushmills 16yr	€15.00
€6.00	Glendelough 13yr	€15.00
€6.20	Red Breast 15yr	€15.00
€6.30	Jameson 18yr	€18.50
€6.50	Midleton Very Rare	€18.50
€6.50		
	€4.80 €4.80 €4.80 €4.80 €5.20 €5.50 €6.00 €6.20 €6.30 €6.50	€4.80 Greenspot  €4.80 Jameson Black Barrell  €4.80 Red Breast 12yr  €4.80 Powers John Lane  €4.90 Jameson 12yr  €5.20 Yellowspot 12yr  €5.50 Bushmills 10yr  €5.50 Bushmills 16yr  €6.00 Glendelough 13yr  €6.20 Red Breast 15yr  €6.30 Jameson 18yr  €6.50 Midleton Very Rare

Bourbon & Rye Whiskey

Canadian Club	€4.80	Makers Mark	€6.20
Jack Daniels	€4.80	Woodford Reserve	€7.50
Jim Beam	€4.80	Bulleit	€7.50

#### Scotch

Teachers	€4.80
Black & White	€4.80
Johnnie Walker 12yr	€6.20
Talisker	€8.00





## After Dinner Martinis

After 8 Crème de Menthe, Crème de Cacao, Cream & Milk	€8.50
Terry's Chocolate Orange Cointreau, Tia Maria & Orange Juice	€8.50
Chocolate Strawberry Crème de Cacao, Baileys, Strawberry Purée & Cream	€8.50
Espresso Martini Vodka, Tia Maria & Espresso, Shaken with Ice	€8.50
Cloud 9 Vodka, Baileys, Vanilla Liqueur, Milk & Cream	€8.50

#### Mocktails

Virgin Colada

Fresh Pineapple, Coconut Milk & Pineapple Juice	
Shirley Temple Ginger ale, White Lemonade & Grenadine	€4.00
Tutti Fruity Orange & Pineapple Juice, Colourful Soda & Grenadine	€4.00
Cherry Bomb Sprite & Grenadine	€4.00
Sparkling Cucumber Limeade Sparkling Water, Lime Juice, Sugar Syrup & Cucumber	€4.00

......

€4.00

#### Speciality Coffee

Irish Coffee Jameson, Espresso & Sugar Topped with Cream	€6.50
Italian Coffee Amaretto & Espresso Topped with Cream	€6.50
French Coffee Grand Marnier & Espresso Topped with Cream	€6.50
Royale Coffee Brandy, Espresso & Sugar Topped with Cream	€6.50
Baileys Coffee Baileys & Espresso Topped with Cream	€6.50
Calypso Coffee Tia Maria & Espresso Topped with Cream	€6.50
After 8 Coffee Créme de Menthe & Espresso Topped with Cream	€6.50
	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •



#### White Wine

	Glass 175ml	Bottle
House White		
Chile, Central Valley Los Tilos Sauvignon Blanc	€6.00	€23.00
Australia, South-East Babington Brook, Paul Sapin Chardonnay	€6.50	€24.00
Italy, Venezie Trulli Pinot Grigio	€6.80	€26.00
South Africa, Drostdy-Hof Chenin Blanc	€7.00	€27.00
New Zealand Three Wooly Sheep, Paul Sapin Sauvignon Blanc	€8.50	€33.00
France, Burgundy Chablis, Domain le Verger, Alain Geoffroy Chai	- rdonnay	€37.00
	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	•••••

#### Sparkling

France, Champagne Taittinger, Brut Reserve Pinot Noir, Pinot Meunier & Chardonnay	-	€120.00
Italy, Veneto Prosecco Breganze Frizzante	-	€31.00
Italy, Treviso Prosecco Maschio Frizzante (Snipe 18.75cl)	€8.75	-
	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •

#### 1/4 Bottles

4 Doctes	
Italy	€7.00
Giuliana Pinot Grigio	
Australia	€7.00
Babington Brook Shiraz	
USA	€7.00
Devils Ridge Rosé	

#### Minerals

Coke	€3.00	Fruice Cranberry Juice	€2.90
Diet Coke	€2.90	Appletiser	€2.90
Coke Zero	€2.90	Cidona	€2.90
Sprite	€2.90	Lucozade	€3.00
Sprite Zero	€2.90	Red Bull	€4.50
Fanta Orange	€2.90	Small Still Water	€2.90
Fanta Lemon	€2.90	Small Sparkling Water	€2.90
Fruice Orange Juice	€2.90	Large Still Water	€5.50
Large Sparkling Water	€5.50		

#### Mixers

Tonic Water	€2.30	Soda Water	€2.30
Slimline Tonic Water	€2.30	Ginger Ale	€2.30
White Lemonade	€2.30	Bitter Lemon	€2.30

#### Premium Mixers

Schweppes 1783 Crisp	€2.90	Poachers Citrus Tonic	€2.90
Schweppes 1783 Cucumber	€2.90	Schweppes 1783 Elderflower	€2.90
Schweppes 1783 Light	€2.90		



#### Draught Beer

Heineken	€5.30	Beamish	€4.80
Coors Light	€5.30	Clonmel 1650	€5.40
Cute Hoor	€5.50	Bulmers	€5.40
Murphy's	€5.00	Hoegaarden	€5.60

#### Bottle Beer

Corona	€5.00	Heineken	€5.00
Corona Light	€5.00	Miller	€5.00
Budweiser	€5.00	Peroni	€5.00
Coors light	€5.00	Ritz	€5.00
Becks N/A	€5.00	Heineken N/A	€5.00
Bulmers	€5.90	Bulmers Light	€5.90
West Coast Cooler	€5.90	West Coast Cooler Rosé	€5.90
Smirnoff Ice	€5.90	W.K.D Blue	€5.90
Bacardi Breezer	€5.90		

Local Craft Beers

€7.50
£ €7.50
€7.50
€7.50
A €7.50
€7.50

People's Republic of Cork (Gluten Free) €7.50



#### Red Wine

	Glass 175ml	Bottle
House Red		
Chile, Central Valley Paulita, Paul Sapin Cabernet Sauvignon	€6.50	€24.00
France, Languedoc Fortant De France, Robert Skalli Merlot	€6.80	€26.00
Argentina, Mendoza Dona Paula Estate Malbec	€7.00	€27.00
Spain, Rioja Finca del Marquesado "Crianza" Tempranillo	€7.50	€29.00
France, Cótes du Rhóne Saint Esprit, Delas Fréres Syrah	-	€35.00
Rosé		
United States, California Oliver & Greg's Zinfandel	€6.50	€25.00

### Fizz-Vails

Bellini	€9.50
Prosecco, Cointreau, & Peach Purée	
Mango Mimosa	€9.50
Prosecco & Mango Purée	
Kir Royale	€9.50
Prosecco, Crème de Cassis	
•••••	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •



#### Cocktails

Cocktail of the Month Ask a staff member about our cocktail of the	month	€9.00	
Junipers Passion Pink Gin, Elderflower Liqueur, Lemon Juice, Sweet Syrup, Soda	150 cal	€9.50	
Long Island Ice Tea Gin, Vodka, Rum, Tequila, Cointreau, Lemon Juice & Coke Zero Served Over Crushed Ice	150 cal	€10.90	
Strawberry Daiquiri Havana Club 3yr, Fresh Strawberries, Lime & Sugar Syrup Blended with Ice	160 cal	€10.00	
Manhattan Woodford Reserve, Martini Rosso, Cherry Bitters, Stirred Straight up	110 cal	€11.50	
Pina Colada Rum, Fresh Pineapple, Coconut Milk & Pinea Juice, Blended with Ice	200 cal pple	€9.50	
Mai Tai White Rum, Dark Rum, Cointreau, Amaretto Pineapple Juice, Fresh Lime	170 cal	€9.90	
Tequila Sunrise Tequila, Orange Juice & Grenadine	170 cal	€8.50	
White (Black) Russian Vodka, Tia Maria, Milk & Cream or Coke	180 cal / 110 cal	€8.90	
Apple Martini Vodka, Apple Liqueur, Sugar Syrup & Fresh Lime. Shaken with Ice & Served Straight up	140 cal	€9.50	
Singapore Sling Gin, Cherry Brandy, Cointreau, Bénédictine, Pineapple Juice, Angostura Bitters, Sugar Syrup, Fresh Lime & Grenadine	190 cal	€10.50	

Cosmo Vodka, Cointreau, Fresh Lime & Cranberry Juice	140 cal	€8.90
Whiskey Sour Jameson, Sugar Syrup, Lemon Juice & Egg White	150 cal	€10.00
Mojito (Strawberry) Havana club 3yr, Fresh Lime, Sugar Syrup, Soda & Fresh Mint or Strawberries	140 cal / 170 cal	€10.00
Asgard Irish Mist, Glendalough Poitin, & Bushmills Served on the rocks	110 cal	€11.90
Pineapple Daiquiri Havana Club 3yr, Fresh Pineapple, Lime & Sugar Syrup Blended with Ice	180 cal	€10.00
Margarita Tequila, Cointreau & Fresh Lime Shaken and served straight up with a salted rim	140 cal	€10.50
Blue Hawaiian Rum, Blue Curacao, Coconut Milk & Pineapple Juice, Blended with Ice	175 cal	€9.50
Old Fashioned Woodford Reserve, Angostura Bitters, Brown Sugar and Dash of Water	130 cal	€11.50
Martini Gin or vodka & Dry Vermouth, Shaken & served straight up	110 cal	€9.00
Tom (Juan) Collins Gin or Tequila, Fresh Lemon Juice, Sugar Syrup & Tonic Water	110 cal	€9.50
Bramble Gin, Blackberry Liqueur, Sweet Syrup, Fresh Lime & Soda, Topped with Crushed Ice	140 cal	€9.50